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Precio: $4,600 Numero de MLS: A11911697  Alquiler

22451 SW 118 Ave, Miami, Florida 33170 USA

 Cuartos: 4    Baños: 4    Medio Baño: 1
 Area Habitable: 2,600    Metros cuadrados del lote: 16,400    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2025  
 Comunidades: GOULDS ESTATES SEC 1    Subdivisión: GOULDS ESTATES SEC 1

 Escuela elementaria: Pine Villa  



Elegant 4BD/4.5BA modern rental home with 12' ceilings and waterproof vinyl flooring throughout. Each bedroom has a private, state-of-the-art bathroom and custom solid wood closet doors. Built with high-quality construction, impact windows and doors,
and foam attic insulation. Dual new A/C units and propane gas tank. Features include oversized 2-car garage, paver circular driveway, and covered patio ideal for outdoor living. Oversized septic, well water, and 8-camera security system. Spacious 16,400
SF lot with two entrances and room for a boat, RV, or playground.
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